
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 02/12/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:34:34 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 2/5/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 2/11/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000018,1 CCT,0211,GSD2000000014,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Industrial LP Powered Sweeper TENNANT SALES & SERVICE CO 11/18/2019 02/07/2020 102,210.03

CRFQ,0704,INS2000000002,2 CCT,0704,INS2000000001,1 INSURANCE COMMISSIONER Agency Audit Service for Fiscal Year SUTTLE & STALNAKER PLLC 01/14/2020 02/05/2020 74,900.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000074,3 CPO,0803,DOT2000000030,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PURCH/INSTALL OF CURVED FLOOR
DUMP BEDS (05201003)

CONLEY FABRICATION LLC 12/19/2019 02/05/2020 58,970.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000100,2 CPO,0803,DOT2000000031,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STRUCTURAL STEEL-COPLEY
BRIDGE (07200831)

WV STEEL CORP 01/22/2020 02/05/2020 68,585.79

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

